

Money Execution-03/2019(R-03/19)

Order dated 03/06/23

Today is fixed for Showcause by JDR and payment by JDR.
Hazira has been filed by DHR.
Ld advocate prayed for time which is allowed.
Hence the case is adjourned for today.
Fixing 05/08/2023 for showcause by JDR and payment by JDR.

Judge