

Money Execution Case No.- 03/2019

Order dated: 15/06/2024

Today is fixed for awaiting report from Superintendent, Presidency Correctional Home and further order.

No report is received. No step has been taken by any of the Parties. Owing to Resolution of the Local Bar Association the case is adjourned today.

Fixing 03/08/2024 for awaiting report from Superintendent, Presidency Correctional Home and further order

Judge
J.O. Code-WB00917