

Money Ex. 03 of 2019 (Reg. 03 of 2019)

Order dated 19/07/2025

Today is fixed for taking step by the Dhr.

Dhr, files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Dhr. To make payment of the subsistence allowance as directed vide Order dated 16.11.2024.

No further information received from Presidency Correctional Home.

To **20/09/2025** for taking step by the Dhr.

Judge